
N td'l-iidta:1 ar 1 HISTO 
HISTO CUP Sorted on best lap time 

Pos No. Name Nat. Class Lai!! Ga~ Diff Best Tm Total Tm Make 
1 567 Manuel Süßenguth GER Divl-1<3 4 2:06.255 9:28.683 Porsche 
2 618 Stefan Ertl GER Divl-1<3 3 0.382 0.382 2:06.637 7:55.118 Porsche 
3 530 Oliver Michael AlJT Div1-K3 6 0.503 0.885 2:07.140 14:08.184 Porsche 
4 541 Franz Lahmer AlJT Divl-1<3 3 0.130 1.015 2:07.270 6:59.335 Porsche 
5 339 Herbert Karrer A/NÖ Div1-K2 6 1.007 2.022 2:08.277 15:39.765 Porsche 
6 590 Stefan Fuhrmann AlJT GT-0 5 0.051 2.073 2:08.328 13:56.993 Jaguar 
7 584 Rupert Weissenlehner AlJT Div1-K3 6 0.562 2.635 2:08.890 15:51.262 Porsche 
8 558 Gerald Hofer A/Sf Div1-K2 6 0.878 3.513 2:09.768 13:45.358 Porsche 
9 470 Johann-ctiristopher Gantner A/NÖ Divl-K2 6 0.783 4.296 2:10.551 14:29.328 Porsche 

10 438 Rehan Khan GER Div1-K2 7 0.119 4.415 2:10.670 15:57.260 Porsche 
11 414 Harald Huber AlJT GT-4 5 0.238 4.653 2:10.908 11:46.381 Porsche 
12 469 Johann Gantner AlJT Divl-1<3 5 0.255 4.908 2:11.163 12:30.360 Porsche 
B 455 Dominik Haselsteiner - AlJT TCR- 3 0.926 5.834 2:12.089~ 7:06.741 Cupra 
14 456 Sven Pott GER Div1-K2 7 3.025 8.859 2:15.114 16:33.760 Porsche 
15 847 Mario Eckl GER GT-4 5 2.079 10.938 2:17.193 12:51.441 Porsche 
16 540 Petr Krejd CZE GT-4 5 3.266 14.204 2:20.459 12:45.606 Lotus 

OFACIALS 
.CE DIRECTOR 

RAINER WERNER 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to: SLOVAKIA RING AGENCY, s. r. o. 

Printecl: 9/20/2025 9:41:07 AM 



., 
sloua~ia 1·, ; 

AUSTRIAN GT HISTO cu;:, 
HISTO CUP 

2 1 1 
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618 Stefan Ertl 

II II 
567 Manuel Süßenguth 

II 2:06.637 2:06.255 
Porsche Porsche 

4 3 2 
II 

541 Franz Lahmer 

II II 
530 Oliver Michael 

II 2:07.270 2:07.140 
Porsche Porsche 

6 5 3 
590 Stefan Fuhrmann 

II 
339 Herbert Karrer 

II 2:08.328 2:08.277 
Jaguar Porsche 

8 7 4 
558 Gerald Hofer 

II II 
584 Rupert Weissenlehner 

II 2:09.768 2:08.890 
Porsche Porsche 

10 9 5 
438 Rehan Khan 

II II 
470 Johann-Chrlstopher Gantner 

II 2:10.670 2:10.551 
Porsche Porsche 

12 11 6 
469 Johann Gantner 

II 
414 Harald Huber 

II 2:11.163 2:10.908 
Porsche Porsche 

14 13 7 
II 

456 Sven Pott 

II II 
455 Dominik Haselstelner 

II 2:15.114 2:12.089 
Porsche Cupra 

16 15 8 
II 

540 Petr Krejci 

II II 
847 Marlo Eckl 

II 2:20.459 2:17.193 
Lotus Porsche 

18 17 9 
597 Josef Meyer 

II II 
587 Alexander Vogt 

1 Porsche Porsche 
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